Blow/Min. Piston Stroke

BPM

Technische Detalis @ —
Technical Details —

42202 2600
42203 2200
42204 1800

Index Nr.
Index No.

01 Handle

02 Cylinder (42202)
2A Cylinder (42203)
2B Cylinder (42204)
03 Piston (42202)
3A Piston (42203)
3B Piston (42204)

04 Bushing
05 Valve Box

Beschreibung
Description

mm/inch

Piston Stroke
>

[

57(2.3”) 10.0(0.401”) 12.7 (0.5”) 154(6.1")

73(2.9”) 10.0(0.401”) 12.7 (0.5”) 185(7.3")

Shank
mm/inch

Ci

Bore Dia.
mm/inch

i

Length
mm/inch

i

Weight
kg/lb

1.2(2.6)

1.3(2.9)

78(3.1”) 10.0(0.401"”) 12.7 (0.5”) 211(8.3”) 1.4(3.1)

Stiick
Quantity

Index Nr.
Index No.

06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14

2 (42202)
2A (42203)
2B (42204)

3 (42202)
3A (42203)
3B (42204)

Beschreibung

Description
Valve
Pin
Valve Seat

Throttle Bushing
Air inlet

Valve Stem
0-ring (3.7*1.7)
Spring

Plug (1/8PT)

Stiick

Air Consumption
LPM / CFM

K|
50 (1.7)
50 (1.7)

50 (1.7)

Index Nr.

Quantity 15

1

= = = = =

16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Air Inlet
inch

i o
1/4
1/4

1/4

Beschreibung

Working Pressure

m/s? dB (A) Bar / PSI
((s{\@) e p

23.1 101/113 6.3(90)
28.9 101/113 6.3(90)

28.9 97/109 6.3(90)

Pin (4*19) 1
Roller Pin (3*18)
Assistant Lever

Lever

Exhaust Cover
Spring Retainer
Bee Hive Spring R

1
1
1
Stopper Pin 1
1
1
1

1003



